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1-Ton Aluminum Hand Chain Hoist
with 15ft of Lift | AL100-100-15
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Short Description

1 Ton Aluminum Hand Chain Hoist with 15ft of Lift

Additional Information

Stock Number

Hand Chain To Lift Load 1 ft.
Capacity (Lbs.)

Lift (Ft.)

Load Capacity (Tons)

Load Chain Dimensions dia/mm)
Model Number

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Lbs. of Pull to Lift Capacity
Gross Weight

Headroom (In.)

JT9-133115
61

2200

15

1

5.6 x15.7
AL100-100-15
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Lifetime
19.75
53.0000
19.75
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